
Soft Tennis - 2026 Social Calendar 

●​ Pub Lunch - Mt Moriac Hotel 
○​ Sunday 22nd February @ 1230 

●​ Picnic Lunch - Maude Lookout (weather dependant) 
○​ Sunday 22nd March @ 1230 

●​ Good Friday - Hot Cross Buns 
○​ Friday 3rd April @ 1145 - after tennis 

●​ Ocean Grove to Bannockburn 
○​ Monday Apr (date tbc) 

●​ Pub Lunch - Gateway Hotel  
○​ Sunday 17th May @ 1230 

●​ Casserole Lunch - YMCA 
○​ Monday 8th June @ 1145 - after tennis 

●​ Pub Lunch - Inverleigh Hotel 
○​ Sunday 19th July @ 1230 

●​ Pub Lunch - Gateway Hotel 
○​ Sunday 23rd Aug at 1230 

●​ Footy Colours GF BBQ Lunch - YMCA 
○​ Friday 25th Sep @ 1145 - after tennis 

●​ Bannockburn to Ocean Grove 
○​  Monday Oct (date tbc) 

●​ Pub Lunch - Norlane “Oppys” Hotel 
○​ Sunday 18th Oct @ 1230 

●​ Take Away Lunch - YMCA 
○​ Friday 13th Nov @ 1145 - after tennis 

●​ Xmas Lunch - Bannockburn Golf Club 
○​ Sunday 6th Dec at 1200 

●​ Last Day 2026 
○​ Friday 18th Dec 

 

(Note: dates, times & locations may be subject to change.) 


